
Class Arabic Language Islamic UAE SS English Math Intro Programming Biology P.E American Gov/ ME Arabic & islamic .Non-Arab UAE SS Non-Arabs Foren/Enviro
Teacher 1 Teacher 2 (Environmental)

9 BA

Teacher Name: mahdy abou shady Ismaeil Ayash Ahmed Zakaria Rabia Adnan Omar Shahban Duaa Alawad Karima Touati Hussam Ghazzawi Mohammad Al Refai Zainoun Al-atoom Kinda Hamama Asma Zahreddine Malaeb Karima Touati
Email: mahdi.abushadi@eps.ae ismaeil.a@eps.ae ahmed.z@eps.ae Rabia.a@eps.ae omar.s@eps.ae duaa.m@eps.ae karima.t@eps.ae hussam.g@eps.ae mohammad.r@eps.ae zinoun.a@eps.ae kinda.h@eps.ae asma.z@eps.ae Karima.t@eps.ae
ZOOM ID: 647 748 9422 212-114-2918 2606145333 799 565 1461 2826628899 2878719415 343 384 4010 6107084582 718 794 3504 673 230 20 60 3317462660 955 196 8279 343 384 4010
ZOOM Password: 1214 2020 135554 376806 123456 918526 123456 123456 654321 200517 mV2tkY 123456 123456
Edmodo Code: 98hut2 dx66rf vh2bqe gxig3v ikw6jd m8eiaa dyabem km4kjg 8w3f42 up9ejm nssh55 s9683k

9 BB

Teacher Name: mahdy abou shady Yahya Bakiro Ahmed Zakaria Sara Safa Omar Shahban Duaa Alawad Karima Touati Hussam Ghazzawi Mohammad Al Refai Asma Zahreddine Malaeb Karima Touati
Email: mahdi.abushadi@eps.ae yahya.b@eps.ae ahmed.z@eps.ae Sara.s@eps,ae omar.s@eps.ae duaa.m@eps.ae karima.t@eps.ae hussam.g@eps.ae mohammad.r@eps.ae asma.z@eps.ae Karima.t@eps.ae
ZOOM ID: 647 748 9422 667-960-1623 2606145333 739 215 8299 2826628899 2878719415 343 384 4010 6107084582 718 794 3504 955 196 8279 343 384 4010
ZOOM Password: 1214 1961 135554 2015 123456 918526 123456 123456 654321 123456 123456
Edmodo Code: 98hut2 zkbk4g vh2bqe 4gmkka fdk3fm zivkmd 3eujkz 5va682 w2sf8f qyx3cj k3nxe6

9 BC

Teacher Name: mahdy abou shady Yahya Bakiro Ahmed Zakaria Sara Safa Marah Wahhab Duaa Alawad Karima Touati Hussam Mohammad Al Refai Asma Zahreddine Malaeb Karima Touati
Email: mahdi.abushadi@eps.ae yahya.b@eps.ae ahmed.z@eps.ae Sara.s@eps.ae marah.w@eps.ae duaa.m@eps.ae karima.t@eps.ae hussam.g@eps.ae mohammad.r@eps.ae asma.z@eps.ae Karima.t@eps.ae
ZOOM ID: 647 748 9422 667-960-1623 2606145333 739 215 8299 6127672415 2878719415 343 384 4010 6107084582 718 794 3504 955 196 8279 343 384 4010
ZOOM Password: 1214 1961 135554 2015 750242 918526 123456 123456 654321 123456 123456
Edmodo Code: 98hut2 zb49f7 vh2bqe 82e98p avmviu tsdejq ip9v68 dihcfn hf5j4b 58ap3i 5mgm7r

9 GA

Teacher Name: Ghadeer Sabbah Suhad Ahmed Zakaria Sara Safa Marah Wahhab Duaa Alawad Karima Touati SAFa essoussi Mohammad Al Refai Zainoun Al-atoom Kinda Hamama Asma Zahreddine Malaeb Karima Touati
Email: ghadeer.s@eps.ae suhad.m@eps.ae ahmed.z@eps.ae Sara.s@eps.ae marah.w@eps.ae duaa.m@eps.ae karima.t@eps.ae s.essoussi@eps.ae mohammad.r@eps.ae zinoun.a@eps.ae kinda.h@eps.ae asma.z@eps.ae Karima.t@eps.ae
ZOOM ID: 908 556 5627 535-979-0751 2606145333 739 215 8299 6127672415 2878719415 343 384 4010 3507948159 718 794 3504 673 230 20 60 3317462660 955 196 8279 343 384 4010
ZOOM Password: 123456 12345600 135554 2015 750242 918526 123456 123456 654321 200517 mV2tkY 123456 123456
Edmodo Code: ibyhb2 9nv6gf 9w6e9x evhy2x grvrvm 8g5wpk nzkhip vabb6x d6x5a7 f9eiiy u8hp6a

9 GB

Teacher Name: Ghadeer Sabbah Suhad Ahmed Zakaria Sara Safa Marah Wahhab Duaa Alawad Asma Zahreddine Malaeb Abeer Nawasrah Mohammad Al Refai Asma Zahreddine Malaeb Karima Touati
Email: ghadeer.s@eps.ae suhad.m@eps.ae ahmed.z@eps.ae Sara.s@eps.ae marah.w@eps.ae duaa.m@eps.ae asma.z@eps.ae Abeer.a@eps.ae mohammad.r@eps.ae asma.z@eps.ae Karima.t@eps.ae
ZOOM ID: 908 556 5627 535-979-0751 2606145333 739 215 8299 6127672415 2878719415 955 196 8279 7481304179 718 794 3504 955 196 8279 343 384 4010
ZOOM Password: 123456 12345600 135554 2015 750242 918526 123456 215094 654321 123456 123456
Edmodo Code: ibyhb2 qyq8kv 9w6e9x unkatm grvrvm v8k8fn 6epnig qyctcn hifcmb 32q7q8 e6hy2g


